
100200

100200100200

Planning Approved Outline

Code

Drawing No:

Project Title:

Drawing Title:

ScaleGeneral Notes:

1.
2.
3.

4.

All dimensions are to be checked on site prior to construction.
Use figured dimensions only: Do not scale from drawings.
Discrepancies between drawings are to be reported to the Site Agent / Contract Administrator 
immediately.
All Levels unless stated otherwise are above ordnance datum (AOD)
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This document shall be read in conjunction with the following:
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Project Conway

Main House L01 Plan

PCY-PBC-MH-01-DR-A-1011

Drawing Notes

Indicative landscape scheme shown, subject to separate details.
Any hardstanding beyond Planning Boundary is subject to separate approval.
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